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Michael E. Berens, Ph.D.

Executive Director, expO

International Genomics Consortium

400 North 5th Street, Ste 1650

Phoenix, AZ 85004

Assistant: Mary Lazok

Phone: (602) 850-7007

Fax: (602) 271-0264

Email: mberens@intgen.org /mlazok @intgen.org

Julie A. Schneider, D.Phil.

Technology Program Manager

Office of Technology and Industrial Relations
Office of the Director

National Cancer Institute

31 Center Drive, 3/10A52

Bethesda, MD 20892-2590

Phone: (301) 496-1550

Fax: (301) 496-7807

Email: schneidj@mail.nih.gov

Robert Penny, M.D., Ph.D.

Chief Medical Officer

International Genomics Consortium

400 North 5th Street, Ste 1650

Phoenix, AZ 85004

Assistant: Stacy Gendreau

Phone: (602) 850-7006

Fax: (602) 271-0264

Email: rpenny@intgen.org / sgendreau@intgen.org

Paul Fearn

Clinical Database Specialist

Sidney Kimmel Comprehensive Cancer Center
Memorial Sloan-Kettering Cancer Center
1275 Y ork Avenue

New York, NY 10021

Phone: (646) 422-4382

Mobile: (917) 414-7159

Email: fearnp@mskcc.org

Mike Bittner, Ph.D.

Chief Scientific Officer
International Genomics Consortium
400 North 5th Street, Ste 1650
Phoenix, AZ 85004

Phone: (602) 343-8808

Email: mbittner@tgen.org

Dhugal Bedford, M.D.

Co-Director, Biostatistics/Bioinformatics Core
Robert H. Lurie Comprehensive Cancer Center
676 North St. Clair Street, Ste. 1200

Chicago, IL 60611

Phone: (312) 695-1331

Email: db@northwestern.edu

Edward Suh, D.Sc.

Chief Information Officer

International Genomics Consortium

400 North 5th Street, Ste 1650

Phoenix, AZ 85004

Assistant: Marie Bergen

Phone: (602) 343-8433

Email: esuh@tgen.org / mbergin@tgen.org

Mariana Gonzalez del Riego, Sc.M.
Vice-President for Life Sciences
Rose Li and Associates, Inc.

6202 Melvern Drive

Bethesda, MD 20817

Tel: (240) 629-2170

Fax: (301) 530-4921

Email: mariana@roseliassociates.com

Mary D. L azok

Executive Assistant to

Michad E. Berens, Ph.D.
International Genomics Consortium
400 North 5th Street, Suite 1650
Phoenix, AZ 85004

Phone: (602) 850-7009

Fax: (602) 271-0264

Email: mlazok@intgen.org

Steve O’Krepky

IT Consultant

Rose Li and Associates, Inc.

6202 Melvern Drive

Bethesda, MD 20817

Phone: (410) 903-3200

Fax: (501) 641-9856

Email: steveok @roseliassociates.com

Charlene James-Tanny
Administrative & Editing Staff
Rose Li and Associates

6202 Melvern Drive
Bethesda, MD 20817

Phone: (781) 632-7033

Email: CharJT @helpstuff.com




